
April-June SJA Minister Schedule
DATE Sacristan Precious Blood Lector Prayer Leader

5th Sunday of Lent Chaplet
April 5, 5pm Linda & Roxanne Ron & Tim Mary Amason Susan Hatch
April 6, 10:30am The Giles Trisha Wleczyk Trisha Wleczyk
Palm Sunday of the Lord’s Passion Rosary-Sorrowful
April 12, 5pm The Greaks Oscar & Tim Linda Miska Linda Miska
April 13, 10:30am The McKeons Jerry McKeon The Phillips

May 5, 10:30am The Roundtrees Rebecca Giles Rebecca Giles

2nd Sunday of Easter Chaplet
April 26, 5pm The Whitts Oscar & Tim Susan Hatch Susan Hatch
April 27, 10:30am The Orsaks Amber Stowers The McKeons

May 12, 10:30am The McKeons Jerry McKeon The Phillips

3rd Sunday of Easter Rosary-Glorious
May 3, 5pm The Smiths Ron & Oscar Oscar Greak Susan Hatch
May 4, 5pm The Giles Rebecca Giles The Phillips

4th Sunday of Easter Divine Mercy Chaplet
May 10, 5pm Linda & Roxanne Oscar & Tim Wendy Whitt Susan Hatch
May 11, 5pm The McKeons Jerry McKeon The Giles

5th Sunday of Easter Rosary-Luminous
May 17, 5pm The Greaks Oscar & Tim Mary Amason Linda Miska
May 18, 5pm The Roundtrees Amber Stowers Lisa Orsak

6th Sunday of Easter Divine Mercy Chaplet
May 24, 5pm The Whitts Tim & Oscar Oscar Greak Susan Hatch
May 25, 5pm The Orsaks Trisha Wleczyk The Phillips

Solemnity of the Ascension Rosary-Joyful
May 31, 5pm The Smiths Ron & Oscar Wendy Whitt Linda Miska
June 1, 10:30am The Giles Jerry McKeon The McKeons

Pentecost Divine Mercy Chaplet
June 7, 5pm Linda & Roxanne Tim & Oscar Susan Hatch Susan Hatch
June 8, 10:30am The Roundtrees Rebecca Giles Trisha Wleczyk

Most Holy Trinity

June 14, 5pm The Whitts Tim & Oscar Mary Amason Linda Miska
June 15, 10:30am The McKeons Amber Stowers The Phillips

Most Holy Body and Blood Rosary-Sorrowful
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June 21, 5pm The Greaks Tim & Ron Linda Miska Linda Miska
June 22, 10:30am The Orsaks Jerry McKeon Lisa Orsak

St. Peter & St. Paul Divine Mercy Chaplet
June 28, 5pm The Smiths Ron & Oscar Linda Miska Susan Hatch
June 29, 10:30am The Roundtrees Rebecca Giles The Giles
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April-June OLPH Minister Schedule
DATE Sacristan Precious Blood Lector Prayer Leader

5th Sunday of Lent Divine Mercy Chaplet
April 6, 8:30am Colleen Knight Jim & Dennis Dennis Mican The Micans
Palm Sunday of the Lord’s Passion Rosary-Sorrowful
April 13, 10:30am Kim Effenberger Jim & Paul Paul Kibodeaux Laurie Kane

May 5, 10:30am

2nd Sunday of Easter Divine Mercy Chaplet
April 27, 10:30am Pat Carrasco Jim & Tom Tom Ronayne Janie Bannert

May 12, 10:30am The Phillips

3rd Sunday of Easter Rosary-Glorious
May 4, 8:30am The Micans Steve & Dennis Steve Bennett Laurie Kane

4th Sunday of Easter Divine Mercy Chaplet
May 11, 8:30am Andrea Sanchez Jim & Dennis Dennis Mican The Micans

5th Sunday of Easter Rosary-Luminous
May 18, 8:30am The Kibodeaux Jim & Paul Colleen Knight Janie Bannert

6th Sunday of Easter Divine Mercy Chaplet
May 25, 8:30am Kim Effenberger Steve & Paul Paul Kibodeaux Laurie Kane

Solemnity of the Ascension Rosary-Joyful
June 1, 8:30am The Micans Steve & Dennis Steve Bennett Steve Bennett

Pentecost Divine Mercy Chaplet
June 8, 8:30am Colleen Knight Jim & Tom Colleen Knight Janie Bannert

Most Holy Trinity Rosary-Joyful
June 15, 8:30am Kim Effenberger Jim & Paul Paul Kibodeaux Laurie Kane

Most Holy Body and Blood Divine Mercy Chaplet
June 22, 8:30am Andrea Sanchez Jim & Dennis Tom Ronayne The Micans

St. Peter & St. Paul Rosary-Sorrowful
June 29, 8:30am Pat Carrasco Jim & Tom Steve Bennett Steve Bennett
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